
AGE GROUP:  U7 Girls REC League Fields: Borden Park #6-9

9/17/2025

U7 Girls Fall 2025

Team # Team Name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3v8
2v1

3v4
5v3

4v7
4v1 7v5

5v6 6v2
8v6 2v3

1v7
8v4

2v5 6v1

4v2 7v3
1v3 8v2

4v3
1v5

4v5 7v4 7v1

8v1 6v4
5v8

6v8
1v2

2v7 8v3
6v7 6v5

3v6 5v2

Crew (Yellow)
Earthquakes (Navy)
Fire (Red)
Galaxy (Purple)
Rapids (Royal Blue)
Sounders (Green)
Sporting (Light Blue)
United (Grey)

Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday

Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday

In the case of inclement weather, you must report to the field unless you receive notification from
RSC that the game is cancelled.

 - you will receive a One Call or an email from RSC
about any cancellations.

Field Time 9/13/25 9/14/25 9/20/25 9/21/25 9/27/25 9/28/25 10/4/25 10/5/25

BP #6

BP #7

BP #8

BP #9

Field Time 10/11/25 10/12/25 10/18/25 10/19/25 10/25/25 10/26/25 11/1/25

BP #6

BP #7

BP #8

BP #9

12:00PM
1:30PM
4:30PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
4:30PM
9:45 AM
12:00PM
2:30PM
4:00PM

11:00 AM
12:00PM
2:30PM
4:00PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
4:30PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
4:30PM
9:45 AM
12:00PM
2:30PM
4:00PM

11:00 AM
12:00PM
2:30PM
4:00PM

7v8

Coaches cannot decide a game is cancelled


