

U7 Girls Fall 2025

Team # Team Name

- 1 Crew (Yellow)
- **2** Earthquakes (Navy)
- 3 Fire (Red)
- 4 Galaxy (Purple)
- 5 Rapids (Royal Blue)
- 6 Sounders (Green)
- **7** Sporting (Light Blue)
- 8 United (Grey)

		Saturday	Sunday	Saturday	Sunday	Saturday	Sunday	Saturday	Sunday
Field	Time	9/13/25	9/14/25	9/20/25	9/21/25	9/27/25	9/28/25	10/4/25	10/5/25
BP #6	12:00PM		3v8						
	1:30PM		2v1						
	4:30PM			3v4					
BP #7	12:00PM					5v3			
	1:30PM		4v7						
	4:30PM					4v1		7v5	
BP #8	9:45 AM								
	12:00PM								
	2:30PM		5v6			6v2			
	4:00PM			8v6				2v3	
BP #9	11:00 AM								
	12:00PM			1v7					
	2:30PM					7v8		8v4	
	4:00PM			2v5				6v1	

		Saturday	Sunday	Saturday	Sunday	Saturday	Sunday	Saturday
Field	Time	10/11/25	10/12/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	10/25/25	10/26/25	11/1/25
BP #6	12:00PM		4v2		7v3			
	1:30PM		1v3		8v2			
	4:30PM							4v3
BP #7	12:00PM				1v5			
	1:30PM							
	4:30PM			4v5		7v4		7v1
BP #8	9:45 AM							
	12:00PM			8v1	6v4			
	2:30PM		5v8					
	4:00PM							6v8
BP #9	11:00 AM					1v2		
	12:00PM			2v7		8v3		
	2:30PM		6v7			6v5		
	4:00PM			3v6				5v2

In the case of inclement weather, you must report to the field unless you receive notification from RSC that the game is cancelled.

Coaches cannot decide a game is cancelled - you will receive a One Call or an email from RSC about any cancellations.